
CODIGO 

MODULAR

CODIGO DE 

LOCAL
I.E. Nivel RED DISTRITO

FECHAS DE 

INAMOBILIDAD 01

FECHAS DE 

INAMOBILIDAD 02
NOMBRE APELLIDOS DNI NUMERO CORREO CONDICION

596833 320836
3075 PATRICIA FRANCISCA SILVA DE 

PAGADOR
Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 YARIDA NORA FALCON CCENTA 08504916 985299848 yarida.falcon@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433623 320799 3017 INMACULADA CONCEPCION Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 MERY JUSTINA MAGUINA CRISTOBAL 08136136 941485820 mery.maguina@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433581 320780 3015 LOS ANGELES DE JESUS Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 KAREN ELISA MUNAYCO YATACO 21819607 956013261 karen.munayco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433474 320761 3012 EL ALTILLO Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 NORMA MAVILA ALVARADO LEON 31614257 994831970 norma.alvarado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

217554 320756 3010 RAMON CASTILLA Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 CELEDONIO LUPACA GUEVARA 09762468 971678732 celedonio.lupaca@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566216 320657 2063 CORONEL JOSE FELIX BOGADO Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 LUISA MARIANELLA
SANCHEZ RAMIREZ DE 

PENA
08649954 984552252 luisa.sanchez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010107 320624 NACIONAL DE MUJERES DEL RIMAC Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 MARIA DEL PILAR SERRANO FUENTES 10148356 949828769 maria.serrano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436774 320619 2073 RICARDO BENTIN Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 MAXIMO FLAVIO LOZANO ESQUIVEL 08008214 997231232 maximo.lozano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436154 320596 2001 TNTE. CRNL. ALFREDO BONIFAZ Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 ARTURO WALTER MALDONADO DULANTO 15980579 988505973 arturo.maldonado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1355718 320817 3019 PATRICIA TERESA RODRIGUEZ Inicial - Jardín RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 LUIS ALBERTO AZORSA PINO 28576787 989462467 luis.azorsa@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433649 320817 3019 PATRICIA TERESA RODRIGUEZ Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 LUIS ALBERTO AZORSA PINO 28576787 989462467 luis.azorsa@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377001 320799 3017 INMACULADA CONCEPCION Inicial - Jardín RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MERY JUSTINA MAGUINA CRISTOBAL 08136136 941485820 mery.maguina@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1392539 320780 3015 LOS ANGELES DE JESUS Inicial - Jardín RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 KAREN ELISA MUNAYCO YATACO 21819607 956013261 karen.munayco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436162 320638 2002 MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA Primaria RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 DORA RUTH ROMERO BONILLA 08474117 961059701 dora.romero@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010065 320619 0394-2 RICARDO BENTIN Inicial - Jardín RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MAXIMO FLAVIO LOZANO ESQUIVEL 08008214 997231232 maximo.lozano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010024 320596 2001 TNTE. CRNL. ALFREDO BONIFAZ Inicial - Jardín RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ARTURO WALTER MALDONADO DULANTO 15980579 988505973 arturo.maldonado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

629063 320558 0391-2 SAN JUAN DE AMANCAES Inicial - Jardín RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ANA MARIA ATENCIO MIRAMENDE 08138057 998852223 ana.atencio@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628016 320544 0391-1 FLOR DE AMANCAES Inicial - Jardín RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016
ALICIA LOURDES DEL 

ROSARIO
LOJA HURTADO 08050499 984339824 alicia.loja@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

494666 320501 0320 Inicial - Jardín RED 1 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROXANA BLANCA GIOVE HENRIQUEZ 08097966 991988427 roxana.giove@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

334706 713546 MERCEDES CABELLO DE CARBONERA Secundaria RED 1 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 MANUEL POCLIN TORREJON 33430065 998997116 manuel.poclin@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010172 320780 3015 LOS ANGELES DE JESUS Secundaria RED 1 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 KAREN ELISA MUNAYCO YATACO 21819607 956013261 karen.munayco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010149 320756 3010 RAMON CASTILLA Secundaria RED 1 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 CELEDONIO LUPACA GUEVARA 09762468 971678732 celedonio.lupaca@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010131 320657 2063 CORONEL JOSE FELIX BOGADO Secundaria RED 1 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 LUISA MARIANELLA
SANCHEZ RAMIREZ DE 

PENA
08649954 luisa.sanchez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581728 320638 2002 MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA Secundaria RED 1 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 DORA RUTH ROMERO BONILLA 08474117 961059701 dora.romero@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437293 320624 NACIONAL DE MUJERES DEL RIMAC Secundaria RED 1 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 MARIA DEL PILAR SERRANO FUENTES 10148356 995842856 maria.serrano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437244 320619 RICARDO BENTIN Secundaria RED 1 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 MAXIMO FLAVIO LOZANO ESQUIVEL 08008214 991600122 maximo.lozano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581736 320596 2001 TNTE. CRNL. ALFREDO BONIFAZ Secundaria RED 1 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 ARTURO WALTER MALDONADO DULANTO 15980579 988505973 arturo.maldonado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1261783 333650 2075 NUEVO AMANECER Inicial - Jardín RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ALEJANDRO CRIMO BASTIDAS MEDINA 08353300 989698027 bastidas749@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

1088400 333650 2075 NUEVO AMANACER Primaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 ALEJANDRO CRIMO BASTIDAS MEDINA 08353300 989698027 bastidas749@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

1186089 333155 2034 VIRGEN DE FATIMA Inicial - Jardín RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 AUGUSTO ISMAEL ZAVALA OSORIO 08658262 996478160 augusto.zavala@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1467919 333080 2027 JOSE MARIA ARGUEDAS Inicial - Jardín RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CARLOS LEODAN PALACIN BRIOSO 04080691 989759287 carlos.palacin@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

764191 332995 2012 Inicial - Jardín RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JESUS LORENZO GUERRA TORRES 08292893 942437356 jesus.guerra@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628362 332919 MESA REDONDA Inicial - Jardín RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 LIDA SOLEDAD AMAYA VIDAL 25614037 988443834 lida.amaya@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

540765 332797 0349 Inicial - Jardín RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 PILAR JULIA HIDALGO DURAND 08650401 992015851 pilar.hidalgo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

764175 332679 0009 Inicial - Jardín RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARITZA ESTELA ALARCON LA TORRE 08600156 993388945 maritza.alarcon@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566448 333160 2070 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL CARMEN Secundaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 CARLOS  MIGUEL SOTO COSTA 09521603 993107866 carlos.soto@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

536029 333136 2032 MANUEL SCORZA TORRES Secundaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 ROSARIO MARGARITA SANTOS RODAS 07495617 997204276 rosario.santos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566430 333103 2029 SIMON BOLIVAR Secundaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 SEGUNDO MARTIN CHAVEZ CRUZADO 10451414 997030497 segundo.chavez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566422 333080 2027 JOSE MARIA ARGUEDAS Secundaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 CARLOS LEODAN PALACIN BRIOSO 04080691 989759287 carlos.palacin@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436741 333160 2070 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL CARMEN Primaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 CARLOS MIGUEL SOTO COSTA 09521603 4857306 carlos.soto@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436386 333136 2032 MANUEL SCORZA TORRES Primaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 ROSARIO MARGARITA SANTOS RODAS 07495617 5335253 rosario.santos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

821025 333155 2034 VIRGEN DE FATIMA Primaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 AUGUSTO ISMAEL ZAVALA OSORIO 08658262 996478160 augusto.zavala@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436352 333103 2029 SIMON BOLIVAR Primaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 SEGUNDO MARTIN CHAVEZ CRUZADO 10451414 997030497 segundo.chavez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436337 333080 2027 JOSE MARIA ARGUEDAS Primaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 CARLOS LEODAN PALACIN BRIOSO 04080691 5342012 carlos.palacin@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

764779 332995 2012 Primaria RED 10 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 JESUS LORENZO GUERRA TORRES 08292893 942437356 jesus.guerra@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1392497 526328 3035 BELLA LETICIA Inicial - Jardín RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 NORMA ELIZABTH CHAVEZ GARCIA 06045979 6028859 norma.chavez44@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

433961 526328 3035 BELLA LETICIA Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 NORMA ELIZABTH CHAVEZ GARCIA 06045979 6028859 norma.chavez44@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

437509 336125 3701 FE Y ALEGRIA 1 Secundaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 MARIA ELENA BRAVO CUBAS 10862031 995758913 feyalegria01@gmail.com ENCARGADO

820779 336125 3701 FE Y ALEGRIA 1 Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 MARIA ELENA BRAVO CUBAS 10862031 5687695 maria.bravo@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1580232 333457 3046 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Inicial - Jardín RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 GLADYS MATILDE FLORES MIRANDA 08076395 998413030 gladys.flores@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1392554 333438 3044 RICARDO PALMA Inicial - Jardín RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CARMEN ENRIQUE CASTILLO LOZADA 27160852 993955389 carmen.castillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1696665 333419 3042 Inicial - Jardín RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 PATRICIA SILVIA TAIPE GUTIERREZ 09285468 992671473 patricia.taipe@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1392547 333320 3032 VILLA ANGELICA Inicial - Jardín RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SIXTO GUILLERMO PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 10163788 950625488 sixto.padilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

524678 332778 0342 MARIA Y JESUS Inicial - Jardín RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA LUISA GORDILLO VALLES 32864694 959386221 maria.gordillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO



435537 332735 0065 Inicial - Jardín RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SUSANA MARIA GUZMAN MAYTA 08561139 986769183 susana.guzman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435479 332684 0011 SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS Inicial - Jardín RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CAROLINA
HUAMANCHUMO 

GUTIERREZ
10627226 966336156 carolina.huamanchumo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437715 333061 2023 AUGUSTO SALAZAR BONDY Secundaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 CARMEN JANETTE VALDIVIEZO VALDIVIEZO 09809326 995101520 carmen.valdiviezo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437236 333513 JOSE GRANDA Secundaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 AMALIA
ROBLES OLIVERA DE 

PONCE
06813008 989615112 amalia.robles@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

495812 333443 3045 JOSE CARLOS MARIATEGUI Secundaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 LILY ROSANA BEDOYA OSORIO 08122981 965063676 lily.bedoya@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581900 333400 3041 ANDRES BELLO Secundaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 JULIAN CARDENAS CRUZ 08690990 987831933 julian.cardenas@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884544 333320 3032 VILLA ANGELICA Secundaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 SIXTO GUILLERMO PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 10163788 950625488 sixto.padilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434399 333513 JOSE GRANDA Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 AMALIA
ROBLES OLIVERA DE 

PONCE
06813008 989615112 amalia.robles@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434191 333457 3046 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 GLADYS MATILDE FLORES MIRANDA 08076395 998413030 gladys.flores@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434175 333443 3045 JOSE CARLOS MARIATEGUI Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 LILY ROSANA BEDOYA OSORIO 08122981 965063676 lily.bedoya@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434159 333438 3044 RICARDO PALMA Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 CARMEN ENRIQUE CASTILLO LOZADA 27160852 993955389 carmen.castillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434092 333419 3042 Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 PATRICIA SILVIA TAIPE GUTIERREZ 09285468 992671473 patricia.taipe@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434076 333400 3041 ANDRES BELLO Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 JULIAN CARDENAS CRUZ 08690990 5676060 julian.cardenas@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433904 333320 3032 VILLA ANGELICA Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 SIXTO GUILLERMO PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 10163788 950625488 sixto.padilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436311 333061 2023 AUGUSTO SALAZAR BONDY Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 CARMEN JANETTE VALDIVIEZO VALDIVIEZO 09809326 995101520 carmen.valdiviezo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436287 333037 2018 Primaria RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 ANDRES PORTOCARRERO BAZAN 10459345 962271620 andres.portocarrero@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628339 332877 LUIS ENRIQUE X Inicial - Jardín RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROCIO DEL PILAR FELIPE FAJARDO 09600334 989906040 rocio.felipe@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

597039 332839 0361 Inicial - Jardín RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ANA MARIA MARTINEZ DAMIAN 06034834 958541189 ana.martinez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

497065 332759 0313 Inicial - Jardín RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 NIS PILAR HUAYNATES ROJAS 07297708 982537258 nis.huaynates@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

703819 332622 0002 SAN PEDRITO Inicial - Jardín RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JULIA MARIA CASTILLO YACHI 08694452 955123170 julia.castillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437285 333570 ISABEL CHIMPU OCLLO Secundaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 CESAR JULIO ZORRILLA TORRES 08314828 986292025 cesar.zorrilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581892 333396 3039 JAVIER HERAUD Secundaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 MADELEINE ELIZABETH LOZANO BUENDIA 04074175 978613750 madeleine.lozano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581876 333377 3037 GRAN AMAUTA Secundaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 ABELARDO LOZANO PICHARDO 20071981 949059666 abelardo.lozano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581884 333339 3033 ANDRES AVELINO CACERES Secundaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 JORGE GUSTAVO TORRES DAVILA 25612889 985979032 jorge.torres@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434035 333396 3039 JAVIER HERAUD Primaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 MADELEINE ELIZABETH LOZANO BUENDIA 04074175 978613750 madeleine.lozano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434019 333382 3038 PATRICIA CARMEN GUZMAN Primaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 LUZ MARIA CASTANEDA ENCISO 08656589 959163793 luz.castaneda@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

400036 333377 3037 GRAN AMAUTA Primaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 ABELARDO LOZANO PICHARDO 20071981 5674497 abelardo.lozano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433987 333363 3036 JOSE ANDRES RAZURI Primaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 JOHANA IVONE ABAD ROMERO 02646630 989416628 johana.abad@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433920 333339 3033 ANDRES AVELINO CACERES Primaria RED 12 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 JORGE GUSTAVO TORRES DAVILA 25612889 5684410 jorge.torres@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

488619 333424 3043 RAMON CASTILLA Secundaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 LUCIO HUERTA DIAZ 08626724 5677823 hurtado23002@gmail.com ENCARGADO

434134 333424 3043 RAMON CASTILLA Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 LUCIO HUERTA DIAZ 08626724 5677823 hurtado23002@gmail.com ENCARGADO

1696673 333688 CORONEL JUAN VALER SANDOVAL Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JACKELINE ERIKA CAYETANO ENCISO 10739467 5676944 jackeline.cayetano@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1261742 333688 CORONEL JUAN VALER SANDOVAL Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 JACKELINE ERIKA CAYETANO ENCISO 10739467 945361976 jackeline.cayetano@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

435446 336106 2009 FE Y ALEGRIA 2 Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ELBA VICTORIA MAYNA VILLAFANA 26719159 997730788 elba.mayna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1392471 333221 2094 INCA PACHACUTEC Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 LUIS RODRICH ORNA VEGA 04066738 949857621 luis.orna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377068 332976 2010 ALBERT EINSTEIN Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 DINA MARCELINA SOLANO CALDUA 31660680 957453604 dina.solano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1630615 332957 2008 EL ROSARIO Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 FRANCIS LEONOR AVILEZ JARAMILLO 08665940 5671193 francis.avilez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628305 332900 LUIS ENRIQUE XIX Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 LEONOR TORRES MATOS 09797105 976506959 leonor.torres@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

649269 332896 CONDEVILLA SEÑOR II Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROCIO ELENA REAÑO ROBLES 06800026 982335681 rocio.reano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628214 332882 CONDEVILLA SEÑOR I Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROXANA ELENA GUERRERO ESPINOZA 08692414 992566374 roxana.guerrero@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

597021 332820 0360 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA JULIA JULCA VENTURA 08495042 976014294 maria.julca@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

524777 332764 0338 Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 EVA TORIBIA VALER GARCIA 08585917 996612229 eva.vaer@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435545 332740 0081 Inicial - Jardín RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROSA ELENA CORNEJO LIVIA 08503280 997702033 rosa.cornejo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437541 336111 2009 FE Y ALEGRIA 2 Secundaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 ELBA VICTORIA MAYNA VILLAFANA 26719159 997730788 elba.mayna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

523423 333589 JOSE HECTOR RODRIGUEZ TRIGOSO Secundaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 HECTOR TARRILLO DIAZ 09567954 5672505 hector.tarrillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884551 333462
3081 ALMIRANTE MIGUEL GRAU 

SEMINARIO
Secundaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 EULOGIO FILIMON RUMALDO NEIRA 09914877 945365908 eulogio.rumaldo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884528 333221 2094 INCA PACHACUTEC Secundaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 LUIS RODRICH ORNA VEGA 04066738 949857621 luis.orna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436204 336111 2009 FE Y ALEGRIA 2 Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 ELBA VICTORIA MAYNA VILLAFANA 26719159 5682035 elba.mayna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628826 333462
3081 ALMIRANTE MIGUEL GRAU 

SEMINARIO
Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 EULOGIO FILIMON RUMALDO NEIRA 09914877 5685204 eulogio.rumaldo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

583922 333240 2101 MARIA AUXILIADORA Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 CARMEN ROSARIO RAIMUNDO ORE 07394614 999624685 carmen.raimundo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

523761 333235 2098 JESUS VERA FERNANDEZ Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 OSCAR HERRERA HERMOZA 43380656 5673505 oscar.herrera@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

523860 333221 2094 INCA PACHACUTEC Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 LUIS RODRICH ORNA VEGA 04066738 6023664 luis.orna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436212 332976 2010 ALBERT EINSTEIN Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 DINA MARCELINA SOLANO CALDUA 31660680 957453604 dina.solano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436196 332957 2008 EL ROSARIO Primaria RED 13 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 FRANCIS LEONOR AVILEZ JARAMILLO 8665940 989331049 francis.avilez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1482421 695038
0367 VIRGEN DE LA MEDALLITA 

MILAGROSA
Inicial - Jardín RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 DORA ELVIRA MIRANDA CACERES 08458875 980686144 doritamiranda3@hotmail.com ENCARGADO



1669910 754495 MI PEQUEÑO MUNDO Y LAS ESTRELLITAS Inicial - Jardín RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 GUISELA HAYDEE TURIN SALAS 09768163 940658579 gisse_tsomail.com ENCARGADO

915165 332716 0020 Inicial - Jardín RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ANGÉLICA TESEN QUISPE 10188390 986963630 angelica.tesen@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1580240 333117 2030 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN Inicial - Jardín RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ANTONIO ULADISLAO SILVA ROJAS 27046502 965829004 antonio.silva@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

703934 332863 0387 Inicial - Jardín RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIELLA EDITA
OLIVA MOSTACERO DE 

BUITRON
19254516 993493403 mariella.oliva@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

599506 332815 0358 NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA Inicial - Jardín RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SALOME HINOSTROZA ATAHUALPA 09513816 992586318 salome.hinostroza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

732321 333565 EL PACIFICO Secundaria RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 JUAN CARLOS VEGAS PALOMINO 08345582 948082519 juan.vegas@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

598581 332943 2003 LIBERTADOR JOSE DE SAN MARTIN Secundaria RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 WILLMAN BARRAZA DE LA ROSA 09420264 991238879 wilman.barraza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433219 333198 2082 HEROES DEL PACIFICO Primaria RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 ADRIAN JESUS PINTO ORTIZ 08109153 9767560 adrian.pinto@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

882985 333179 2072 MARIO VARGAS LLOSA Primaria RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 MARIA ESTHER HUAMAN FLORES 21817597 973939891 maria.huaman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

821082 333117 2030 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN Primaria RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 ANTONIO ULADISLAO SILVA ROJAS 27046502 965829004 antonio.silva@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

764787 333018 2014 LOS CHASQUIS Primaria RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 YDELMO MEGO LEON 33659168 990898284 ydelmo.mego@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

525857 332943 2003 LIBERTADOR JOSE DE SAN MARTIN Primaria RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 WILLMAN BARRAZA DE LA ROSA 09420264 7370661 wilman.barraza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1694389 778076 MI MUNDO FELIZ Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROCIO GARCIA MONTESINOS 23975586 982379516 rociogarciamont@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

1694496 778156 CAMINITOS DEL SABER Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 KATHERINE ELIZABETH RUIZ GARCIA 042468706 986944772 sagitario2012_12@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

915132 332702 0019 Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ELIZABETH CRISTINA SEGURA VILLAGOMEZ 06289375 995400676 elizabeth.segura@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1670157 754725 LOS ANGELITOS DE SAN JUAN Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARELENA BAQUERIZO PADILLA 09678891 999101360 marselvaycielo@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

1692979 776652 LOS ANGELITOS DE SANTA ROSA Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROMY JULISSA VALDIVIESO QUEVEDO 09901759 997829784 romivaldivieso@gmail.com ENCARGADO

1695139 778566 MI NUEVO AMANECER Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CELIA VERONICA MASSIAS ENRIQUEZ 10162508 987303591 masiascelia@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

880419 332698 0015 LOS LIRIOS Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 PAOLA LORENA VALERA QUISPE 25862797 5239057 paola.valera@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1487255 695340 2020 SEÑOR DE LOS MILAGROS Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MIGUEL ANGEL VIDAL SOLIS 32262605 997169046 miguel.vidal@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1335553 333202 LOS ALISOS Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MERCEDES ZOILA GLICERIA DELGADO ZARZOZA 06045059 990311297 mercedes.gliceria@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1186162 333141 2033 Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JORGE
VERGARA MANRIQUE DE 

LARA
28282683 942679620 jorge.vergara@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1578822 333122 2031 VIRGEN DE FATIMA Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 RAYMUNDO FLORES FARFAN 19851159 956422745 raymundo.flores@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

880427 310738 0016 JUAN PABLO PEREGRINO Inicial - Jardín RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MERCEDES JULISA LOZA DE LOS SANTOS 10535299 971503712 mercedes.loza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1487040 697872 3054 VIRGEN DE LAS MERCEDES Secundaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 WUILIAN FROILAN LOPEZ ORTIZ 10291373 991252851 wuilian.lopez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1247832 333674 3082 PARAISO FLORIDO Secundaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 DIEGO PIO ATAUCURI CONDO 06863540 945259901 diego.ataucuri@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

915256 333122 2031 VIRGEN DE FATIMA Secundaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 RAYMUNDO FLORES FARFAN 19851159 956422745 raymundo.flores@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1482868 695340 2020 SEÑOR DE LOS MILAGROS Primaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 MIGUEL ANGEL VIDAL SOLIS 32262605 997169046 miguel.vidal@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

915223 333546 3048 Primaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016   DOMITILA REBECA REGALADO AMADO 06951430 992360760 rebecaregalado@hotmail.com DESIGNADO

433821 333297 3028 YACHAYHUASI Primaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 WILDER GUSTAVO LAGUNA TORRES 27851016 993962478 wilder.laguna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1185644 333202 LOS ALISOS Primaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 MERCEDES ZOILA GLICERIA DELGADO ZARZOZA 06045059 990311297 mercedes.gliceria@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

855213 333141 2033 Primaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 JORGE
VERGARA MANRIQUE DE 

LARA
28282683 942679620 jorge.vergara@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

821058 333122 2031 VIRGEN DE FATIMA Primaria RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 RAYMUNDO FLORES FARFAN 19851159 5234405 raymundo.flores@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1694397 778081 LOS AMIGUITOS Inicial - Jardín RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ZAIDA VIVIANA VAZQUEZ DIAZ 00124504 971642617 viviana.vasquezdiaz@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

1335561 694265 2037 SAN ANTONIO DE PADUA Inicial - Jardín RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIELA VIVIANA MONTALVO CALLIRGOS 07513267 980686145 callirgos24@gmail.com ENCARGADO

1487354 311144 JOSE ABELARDO QUIÑONEZ GONZALES Inicial - Jardín RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 TERESA ELENA MIRANDA ROSTAING 06748364 5335263 teresa.miranda@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1009729 311139 0023 JESUS MI BUEN AMIGO Inicial - Jardín RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CARMELA UBALDINA HUAMAN QUINCHO 09900316 950462701 carmela.huaman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377084 311002 2090 VIRGEN DE LA PUERTA Inicial - Jardín RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SOFIA EMILIA MELGAREJO PEREZ 07125399 992507646 sofia.melgarejo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1640010 310875 2005 Inicial - Jardín RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 FELIX OSWALDO CRIALES HERRERA 25815300 969347682 yany.castillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

512616 310781 0336 Inicial - Jardín RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 BENEDICTA AUXILIADORA
QUEVEDO ROSAS DE 

ZEVALLOS
04652874 951449898 benedicta.quevedo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628842 311219 ALFREDO REBAZA ACOSTA Secundaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 JUDITH SONIA HUERTA OLIVAS 07177497 997121690 judith.huerta@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

732347 311163 PROYECTO INTEGRAL CHAVARRIA Secundaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 FERNANDO JESUS VILLAFRANCA SANCHEZ 7250974 996169801 hugo.araya@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

663096 311144 JOSE ABELARDO QUIÑONEZ GONZALES Secundaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 TERESA ELENA MIRANDA ROSTAING 06748364 5335263 teresa.miranda@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

704072 311002 2090 VIRGEN DE LA PUERTA Secundaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 SOFIA EMILIA MELGAREJO PEREZ 07125399 5333012 sofia.melgarejo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

855270 311163
PROYECTO INTEGRAL CHAVARRIA (FUSION 

CON PADUA PRIMARIA
Primaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 FERNANDO JESUS VILLAFRANCA SANCHEZ 7250974 5318718 hugo.araya@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

662742 311144 JOSE ABELARDO QUIÑONEZ GONZALES Primaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 TERESA ELENA MIRANDA ROSTAING 06748364 5335263 teresa.miranda@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

599688 311078 3078 HEROES DEL CENEPA Primaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 GRACIELA ARRESE BARRIENTOS 08555521 961888808 graciela.arrese@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433847 311059 3029 Primaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 CEFERINA CRESPIN ROSALES 09556969 996448447 graciela.arrese@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

526053 311002 2090 VIRGEN DE LA PUERTA Primaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 SOFIA EMILIA MELGAREJO PEREZ 07125399 5333012 norma.chavez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436188 310880 2006 Primaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 YANY JULISSA CASTILLO LOZADA 27160830 959221907 milagrito.aramburu@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

744540 310875 2005 Primaria RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 FELIX OSWALDO CRIALES HERRERA 25815300 969347682 yany.castillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

661611 311281 LOS LIBERTADORES Inicial - Jardín RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIELA ESTELA SALINAS LEON 16170371 986077770 mariela.salinas@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1009687 311257 0022 SEMILLITAS DEL FUTURO Inicial - Jardín RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 GRACIELA MARIA ARAUJO UCEDA 10190211 5231716 graciela.araujo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO



661553 310842 0377 DIVINO NIÑO JESUS Inicial - Jardín RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA EVA DELGADO RUEDA 16686595 950652426 maria.delgado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

488759 310804 0346 LAS PALMERAS Inicial - Jardín RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARY LITA PACHECO BARRETO 32924061 967768612 mary.pacheco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

562777 310776 0327 ALMIRANTE GRAU Inicial - Jardín RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 YOLANDA BERTILA JAMANCA ZAMBRANO 08079973 954822000 yolanda.jamanca@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

496752 310762 0318 CARMELITAS Inicial - Jardín RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROSENDA DEL MILAGRO SANCHEZ CORDOVA 08026054 956379008 rosenda.sanchez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

521179 311224 JORGE BASADRE GROHMANN Secundaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 JOSE ALCIDES LOPEZ YALLE 21865690 977527663 jose.lopez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884627 311101 3087 CUETO FERNANDINI Secundaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 ROXANA CAMAN VIGO 33407988 945777044 roxana.caman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

663153 311016 2091 MARISCAL ANDRES AVELINO CACERES Secundaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 EDUARDO ALFREDO MORENO MAGALLANES 21872026 996437692 eduardo.moreno@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581991 310998 2089 MICAELA BASTIDAS Secundaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 ORLANDO CUSTODIO PORTAL PINEDO 33430360 5224829 orlando.portal@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

662734 311101 3087 CUETO FERNANDINI Primaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 ROXANA CAMAN VIGO 33407988 4851984 roxana.caman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

523969 311040 2096 PERU JAPON Primaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 MISAEL VASQUEZ AMPUERO 33673075 5225270 misael.vasquez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

468454 311016 2091 MARISCAL ANDRES AVELINO CACERES Primaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 EDUARDO ALFREDO MORENO MAGALLANES 21872026 5214732 eduardo.moreno@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

496653 310998 2089 MICAELA BASTIDAS Primaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 ORLANDO CUSTODIO PORTAL PINEDO 33430360 5224829 orlando.portal@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

764795 310917 2016 CHAVIN DE HUANTAR Primaria RED 17 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 EDELMIRA AYVAR POLO 10680275 986051481 edelmira.ayvar@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1248319 313478 SAN VICENTE FERRER Inicial - Jardín RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 BENIGNO EVELIO SIFUENTES VALLE 06067310 999284888 evalle207@gmail.com ENCARGADO

1248392 313478 SAN VICENTE FERRER Secundaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 BENIGNO EVELIO SIFUENTES VALLE 06067310 999284888 evalle207@gmail.com ENCARGADO

1248350 313478 SAN VICENTE FERRER Primaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 BENIGNO EVELIO SIFUENTES VALLE 06067310 999284888 evalle207@gmail.com ENCARGADO

1487123 311021 2092 CRISTO MORADO Inicial - Jardín RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 PAOLA MARIA MORALES GUIDO 06930968 943644489 paola.morales@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1566603 310903 2015 MANUEL GONZALEZ PRADA Inicial - Jardín RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MILAGRITO AQUILA ARAMBURU ARIAS 08620113 994409204 sofia.melgarejo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566257 310823 0351 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Inicial - Jardín RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JUANA ELIZABETH QUILLA MEDINA 31177028 983617508 juana.quilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

880443 310743 0017 VIRGEN DE LA MEDALLA MILAGROSA Inicial - Jardín RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA ISABEL FLORES MONTEZA 25752816  942674581 maria.flores@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1009844 311200 PALMAS REALES Secundaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 LEONIDAS VARGAS CHIPANA 07122414 969116404 leonidas.chipana@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566455 310960 2071 CESAR VALLEJO Secundaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 GLORIA ELIZABETH DIAZ LAZARO 32914902 4868222 gloria.diaz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566414 310903 2015 MANUEL GONZALEZ PRADA Secundaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 MILAGRITO AQUILA ARAMBURU ARIAS 08620113 994409204 sofia.melgarejo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884577 311021 2092 CRISTO MORADO Secundaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 PAOLA MARIA MORALES GUIDO 06930968 943644489 paola.morales@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

528893 311021 2092 CRISTO MORADO Primaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 PAOLA MARIA MORALES GUIDO 06930968 943644489 paola.morales@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436758 310960 2071 CESAR VALLEJO Primaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 GLORIA ELIZABETH DIAZ LAZARO 32914902 4868222 gloria.diaz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

882977 310955 2035 CARLOS CHIYOTERU HIRAOKA Primaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 NOEMI BEATRIZ VARGAS SANCHEZ 16008894 7762033 noemi.vargas@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436261 310903 2015 MANUEL GONZALEZ PRADA Primaria RED 18 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 MILAGRITO AQUILA ARAMBURU ARIAS 08620113 5218001 sofia.melgarejo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

880401 310724 014 MARIA AUXILIADORA Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 BETTY VILMA MURGA VIA DE RAMOS 08615901 989137760 bettymurga90@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

880393 310719 0013 PASTORCITOS DE FATIMA Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 HAYDEE BLANCA BUENO RIVERA 20721848 5283732 haydee.bueno@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1578731 311097 3084 ENRIQUE GUZMAN Y VALLE Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 PABLO PORTAL REATEGUI 09478355 995917436 pablo.portal@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1481233 311083 380 PERU CANADA Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ELIZABETH MARLENE RAMOS ESPIRITU 04079488 990165644 elizabeth.ramos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1579069 310984 2087 REPUBLICA ORIENTAL DEL URUGUAY Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JUANA ROSA
VERONA RUBIO DE 

GARCIA
09638351 5518977 juana.verona@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1392513 310922 2022 Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 PRISCILO TARAZONA ESPINOZA 32285596 930267748 priscilo.tarazona@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377076 310899 2007 ROSA DE LAS AMERICAS Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CESAR AUGUSTO SANCHEZ NUÑEZ 27047972 966516587 cesar.sanchez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1404870 310861 2004 SEÑOR DE LOS MILAGROS Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA ESTELA RONDINEL TINCO 08694915 966516588 maria.rondinel@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

661603 310837 0375 Inicial - Jardín RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 NORA YTAMAR QUINTANA DIAZ 07229155 945113274 nora.quintana@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

495259 311238 GRAN MARISCAL TORIBIO LUZURIAGA Secundaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 PEDRO CUZCANO CHUMPITAZ 08517972 997192366 pedro.cuzcano@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884601 311182 NUEVO PERU Secundaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 GLADYS  NOEMI CASTILLO LOZADA 09730780 969365106 gladys.castillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

663112 311097 3084 ENRIQUE GUZMAN Y VALLE Secundaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 PABLO PORTAL REATEGUI 09478355 995917436 pablo.portal@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

744565 311083 3080 PERU CANADA Secundaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 ELIZABETH MARLENE RAMOS ESPIRITU 04079488 990165644 elizabeth.ramos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884593 311064 3040 20 DE ABRIL Secundaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 JORGE CABALLERO PONTE 19425511 999888775 jorge.ponte@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1486018 310922 2022 Secundaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 PRISCILO TARAZONA ESPINOZA 32285596 930267748 priscilo.tarazona@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

855148 310922 2022 Primaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 PRISCILO TARAZONA ESPINOZA 32285596 930267748 priscilo.tarazona@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

855247 311182 NUEVO PERU Primaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 GLADYS  NOEMI CASTILLO LOZADA 09730780 5288637 gladys.castillo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628602 311097 3084 ENRIQUE GUZMAN Y VALLE Primaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 PABLO PORTAL REATEGUI 09478355 995917436 pablo.portal@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

598490 311083 3080 PERU CANADA Primaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 ELIZABETH MARLENE RAMOS ESPIRITU 04079488 5289116 elizabeth.ramos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

855114 311064 3040 20 DE ABRIL Primaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 JORGE CABALLERO PONTE 19425511 5283135 jorge.ponte@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

468488 310984 2087 REPUBLICA ORIENTAL DEL URUGUAY Primaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 JUANA ROSA
VERONA RUBIO DE 

GARCIA
09638351 5518977 juana.verona@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

744557 310899 2007 ROSA DE LAS AMERICAS Primaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 CESAR AUGUSTO SANCHEZ NUÑEZ 27047972 966516587 cesar.sanchez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

744516 310861 2004 SEÑOR DE LOS MILAGROS Primaria RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 MARIA ESTELA RONDINEL TINCO 08694915 966516588 maria.rondinel@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1366483 529398 COMUNIDAD SHIPIBA Inicial - Jardín RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 VILMA TURPO CHUISO 09682572 991561044 vilma.turpo@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1366491 529398 COMUNIDAD SHIPIBA Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 VILMA TURPO CHUISO 09682572 991561044 vilma.turpo@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

433276 320695 3002-A MANUEL PARDO Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 MARIA DEL ROSARIO AGUADO ALVARADO 21439804 974623254 maria.aguado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

432906 321416 INSTITUTO SEVILLA Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JULIA DELFINA ALBARRAN CARRETERO 08097964 4812472 julia.albarran@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1376995 320822 3021 SAN JUAN MACIAS Inicial - Jardín RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ITALO PORTOCARRERO GOMEZ 00018014 995549683 italo.portocarrero@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433680 320822 3021 SAN JUAN MACIAS Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ITALO PORTOCARRERO GOMEZ 00018014 995549683 italo.portocarrero@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO



433490 320775 3013 Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JOHN DOUGLAS QUINONES NORABUENA 31657049 943522282 maria.aguado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1627751 320723
3006 JOSE ERNESTO ECHENIQUE 

RODRIGUEZ
Inicial - Jardín RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA DEL CARMEN VEINTEMILLA SALES 08142067 995842856 maria.veintemilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433367 320723
3006 JOSE ERNESTO ECHENIQUE 

RODRIGUEZ
Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA DEL CARMEN VEINTEMILLA SALES 08142067 995842856 maria.veintemilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377019 320704 3004 ESPAÑA Inicial - Jardín RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 EDITH ELIZABETH ORIHUELA PALERMO 08617305 990657950 edith.orihuela@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433326 320704 3004 ESPAÑA Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 EDITH ELIZABETH ORIHUELA PALERMO 08617305 990657950 edith.orihuela@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433243 320681 3001 ESTADOS UNIDOS MEXICANOS Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 WILLIAM ENRIQUE BORJA MATOS 08284335 993049432 william.borja@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1392489 320643 2004 Inicial - Jardín RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SHIRLEY SILVIA HEREDIA LIVIA 15280520 991797997 shirley.heredia@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436170 320643 2004 Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SHIRLEY SILVIA HEREDIA LIVIA 15280520 991797997 shirley.heredia@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433318 320582 3003 SAN CRISTOBAL- 392-3 Inicial - Jardín RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ESTHER MAGALY VASQUEZ LAVADO 08128374 4825728 esther.vasquez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433300 320582 3003 SAN CRISTOBAL- 392-3 Primaria RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ESTHER MAGALY VASQUEZ LAVADO 08128374 4825728 esther.vasquez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

704106 320539 389 VIRGEN DE LOURDES Inicial - Jardín RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SILVIA MILAGROS MAURICIO CHUMACERO 08134037 4826501 silvia.mauricio@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

217398 320493 0072 SANTA ROSITA DE LIMA Inicial - Jardín RED 2 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 FELICITA MARITZA QUINTANA DIAZ 08179465 985658610 felicita.quintana@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437772 321416 INSTITUTO SEVILLA Secundaria RED 2 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 JULIA DELFINA ALBARRAN CARRETERO 08097964 4812472 julia.albarran@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437210 320860 CARLOS PAREJA PAZ SOLDAN Secundaria RED 2 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 JOSE JULIAN BELLOTA RAYMI 07687633 976306132 jose.bellota@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437723 320841 LUCIE RYNNING DE ANTUNEZ DE MAYOLO Secundaria RED 2 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 RAUL MAYTA ORTEGA 21061957 965710117 raul.mayta@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

663534 320704 3004 ESPAÑA Secundaria RED 2 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 EDITH ELIZABETH ORIHUELA PALERMO 08617305 990657950 edith.orihuela@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1263714 311304 26 SAN ROQUE Inicial - Jardín RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 LUZ MERY HUAYHUA MONABO 07153769 995000164 luz.huayhua@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1246990 311295 25 CONFRATERNIDAD PERUANO Inicial - Jardín RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ELIZABETH ROCIO MERINO SEMINARIO 09622614 988188190 elizabeth.merino@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1375906 311196 3047 RIO SANTA Inicial - Jardín RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JULIA ISABEL
FERNANDEZ PEZO DE 

POMALAZA
07193681    940434644 julia.fernandez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

488767 310818 0348 SANTA LUISA Inicial - Jardín RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 DORCA FRANCISCA RONDAN PALACIOS 08671880 971434305 dorca.rondan@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

880435 310757 018 OKINAWA Inicial - Jardín RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MELVA CORINA AIRAMPO ACHIC 25747993 940129890 melva.airampo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884635 311177 ENRIQUE MILLA OCHOA Secundaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 FRANCISCO IVAN LA MADRID ROJAS 09922127 980278224 francisco.lamadrid@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437343 311158 PNP PRECURSORES DE LA INDEPENDENCIA Secundaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 MIGUEL OSCO ESCOBEDO 43555690 5289090 miguel.osco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566463 310979 2078 NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LOURDES Secundaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 GRIMALDO MANTILLA LIZARBE 23992291 992700054 grimaldo.matilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884619 310941 2025 INMACULADA CONCEPCION Secundaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 MERY NINA FELIX NAUPARI 16002024 5391005 mery.felix@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884569 310936 2024 A. FUJIMORI Secundaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 WILFREDO ALLCCACO CHAVEZ 09172971 993770339 wilfredo.allccaco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

915199 311196 3047 RIO SANTA Primaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 JULIA ISABEL
FERNANDEZ PEZO DE 

POMALAZA
07193681    940434644 julia.fernandez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

855080 311177 ENRIQUE MILLA OCHOA Primaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 FRANCISCO IVAN LA MADRID ROJAS 09922127 5284763 francisco.lamadrid@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436816 310979 2078 NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LOURDES Primaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 GRIMALDO MANTILLA LIZARBE 23992291 5283073 grimaldo.matilla@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

855205 310941 2025 INMACULADA CONCEPCION Primaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 MERY NINA FELIX NAUPARI 16002024 998534308 mery.felix@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

855171 310936 2024 A. FUJIMORI Primaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 WILFREDO ALLCCACO CHAVEZ 09172971 993770339 wilfredo.allccaco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436824 311158 PNP PRECURSORES DE LA INDEPENDENCIA Primaria RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 07/03/2016 08/03/2016 MIGUEL OSCO ESCOBEDO 43555690 5289090 miguel.osco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

541375 310795 0345 Rayito de Sol Inicial - Jardín RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 GLORIA AZUCENA VIA CALDAS 08071657 6220033 gloria.via@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1481225 695335 3091 HUACA DE ORO Inicial - Jardín RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JAIME CUPE CABEZAS 09479304 985766940 jaime.cupe@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

661561 310856 0378 EL CAPULLITO Inicial - Jardín RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARGOT EDITH DIAZ HIDALGO 08526652 993569519 margot.diaz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

744508 310700 0008 PEQUEÑO BENJAMIN Inicial - Jardín RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 IRASEMA OCTAVILA YACSAVILCA ACEVEDO 07169080 961825930 irasema.octavila@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

703801 310696 0001 NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA Inicial - Jardín RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 NURY ROZANA PINEDO VEGA 27296171 976695670 nury.pinedo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

744573 311120 3095 PERU KAWACHI Secundaria RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 HUMBELINO REYNALDO TICONA TINTAYA 20028631 967911775 humbelino.ticona@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884585 311115 3091 HUACA DE ORO Secundaria RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 JAIME CUPE CABEZAS 09479304 985766940 jaime.cupe@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566471 311035 2095 HERNAN BUSSE DE LA GUERRA Secundaria RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 03/03/2016 03/03/2016 ALEJANDRINA TRINIDAD ALOMIA SOTOMAYOR 08605618 995187248 alejandrina.aloma@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

663690 311120 3095 PERU KAWACHI Primaria RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 HUMBELINO REYNALDO TICONA TINTAYA 20028631 5402221 humbelino.ticona@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

662726 311115 3091 HUACA DE ORO Primaria RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 JAIME CUPE CABEZAS 09479304 7454075 jaime.cupe@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

524264 311035 2095 HERNAN BUSSE DE LA GUERRA Primaria RED 21 LOS OLIVOS 04/03/2016 05/03/2016 ALEJANDRINA TRINIDAD ALOMIA SOTOMAYOR 08605618 995187248 alejandrina.aloma@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

512210 320515 0325 Inicial - Jardín RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 DELIA ESPERANZA FIGUEROA MONTAÑEZ 08178143 7990986 - 956913391 delia.figueroa@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

433516 320676 2083 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN Primaria RED 3 RIMAC 02/03/2016 03/03/2016 VIOLETA VILMA ROSALES GUTIERREZ 08131507 985801421 violeta.rosales@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

743070 320884 VIRGEN DE FATIMA Inicial - Jardín RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 GILMER TONY ALVARADO VICUÑA 07143989 5344364 gilmer.alvarado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1566611 320662 2074 MARIA PARADO BELLIDO Inicial - Jardín RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JOGE ALBERTO PASCUAL CASTILLO 06143584 967738403 jorge.pascual@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436782 320662 2074 MARIA PARADO BELLIDO Primaria RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JORGE ALBERTO PASCUAL CASTILLO 06143584 967738403 jorge.pascual@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433565 320600 0394-1 ROSA MERINO Inicial - Jardín RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ESTEBAN MAMANI CHURA 31653176 990180738 esteban.mamani@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433540 320600 2099 ROSA MERINO Primaria RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ESTEBAN MAMANI CHURA 31653176 990180738 esteban.mamani@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

780213 320577 0392-2 MADRID Inicial - Jardín RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ANA PATRICIA MARTELL LOPEZ 08142000 991881188 ana.martell@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

525071 320520 0340 Inicial - Jardín RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ELIZABETH JAQUELINE RUIZ ESPIRITU 07596948 945104764 elizabeth.ruiz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435495 320488 049 Inicial - Jardín RED 3 RIMAC 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 DANIELA CARMEN YNES ALJOVIN VENERO 08030250 940209649 daniela.aljovin@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO



581710 320879 ESTHER CACERES SALGADO Secundaria RED 3 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 JOSE ANTONIO ESCOBAR ZAMUDIO 23690824 3387979 jose.escobar@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581744 320855 3014 LEONCIO PRADO Secundaria RED 3 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 VICTORIA HUAYLINOS GONZALES 09512734 964424478 victoria.huaylinos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437251 320662 MARIA PARADO DE BELLIDO Secundaria RED 3 RIMAC 03/03/2016 04/03/2016 JOGE ALBERTO PASCUAL CASTILLO 06143584 967738403 jorge.pascual@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

565176 305888 2057 JOSE GABRIEL CONDORCANQUI Secundaria RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 29/02/2016 DORIS CECILIA ARTEAGA TORO 09513731 999417403 doris.arteaga@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377043 305845 2052 MARIA AUXILIADORA Inicial - Jardín RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 NESTOR JOSE LUYO SALAZAR 08012918 996009500 nestor.luyo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

565119 305845 2052 MARIA AUXILIADORA Secundaria RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 29/02/2016 NESTOR JOSE LUYO SALAZAR 08012918 996009500 nestor.luyo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010180 305831 2041 INCA GARCILASO DE LA VEGA Secundaria RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 29/02/2016 ROCIO DEL PILAR VASQUEZ ESPINOZA 07173139 995570329 rocio.vasquez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

661595 305727 0385 JOSE OLAYA Inicial - Jardín RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CELIA ADELAIDA ACOSTA MARTEL 22481127 986348096 celia.acosta@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435628 305690 0314 TUPAC AMARU Inicial - Jardín RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA DEL ROSARIO CONTRERAS INFANTES 08063916 980391191 maria.contreras@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436584 305845 2052 MARIA AUXILIADORA Primaria RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 NESTOR JOSE LUYO SALAZAR 08012918 996009500 nestor.luyo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436626 305888 2057 JOSE GABRIEL CONDORCANQUI Primaria RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 09/03/2016 09/03/2016 DORIS CECILIA ARTEAGA TORO 09513731 999417403 doris.arteaga@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436477 305831 2041 INCA GARCILASO DE LA VEGA Primaria RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 09/03/2016 09/03/2016 ROCIO DEL PILAR VASQUEZ ESPINOZA 07173139 995570329 rocio.vasquez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1693399 777029 SONRISAS DE JESUS Inicial - Jardín RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CARMEN JULIA ESCALERA ZEGARRA 42282568 989087303 cescaleraz@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

437327 306010 LIBERTADOR SAN MARTIN Secundaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 29/02/2016 JENNY CONSUELO ACOSTA RIVERA 08454824 999291781 jenny.acosta@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

535823 306005 REPUBLICA DE COLOMBIA Secundaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 29/02/2016 MARIVEL ATALIA SANDOVAL CASTRO 07469497 976139137 marivel.sandoval@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

565267 305973 3056 GRAN BRETAÑA Secundaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 29/02/2016 ZENON LLAMACPONCCA RAVELO 23937132 950906103 zenon.llamacponca@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1261668 305925 3049 IMPERIO DEL TAHUANTINSUYO Inicial - Jardín RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MIRIAM ARACELY OVALLE SALDARRIAGA 07176912 990470282 miriam.ovalle@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377035 305893 2058 VIRGEN DE LA MEDALLA MILAGROSA Inicial - Jardín RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 RUIZ LOZA ARIAS 21855555 991812929 ruiz.loza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

661579 305770 0390-3 TAHUANTINSUYO Inicial - Jardín RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIA CARMEN MONTOYA CASTROMONTE 09051405 989070326 maria.montoya@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

662031 305732 0386 VICTOR RAUL HAYA DE LA TORRE Inicial - Jardín RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 PEDRO LUIS CAMARGO ROJAS 19873213 951838564 pedro.camargo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435602 305713 0324 SAN JUDAS TADEO Inicial - Jardín RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 BERTHA DUENAS DE LA TORRE 09048766 954088555 bertha.duenas@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

468330 305671 0009  WILLIAM FULBRIGHT Inicial - Jardín RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 DELMA YESENIA RAMOS VALDERRAMA 10154072 998474302 delma.ramos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010040 305992 3094 Secundaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 CLEMENTE JAVIER MENDOZA PARIA 04809254 962368052 clemente.mendoza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

565234 305925 3049 IMPERIO DEL TAHUANTINSUYO Secundaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 MIRIAM ARACELY OVALLE SALDARRIAGA 07176912 990470282 miriam.ovalle@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

780783 305671 3094-1 WILLIAM FULBRIGHT Primaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 DELMA YESENIA RAMOS VALDERRAMA 10154072 5262332 delma.ramos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

662346 305992 3094 Primaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 CLEMENTE JAVIER MENDOZA PARIA 04809254 962368052 clemente.mendoza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434423 305973 3056 GRAN BRETAÑA Primaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 09/03/2016 09/03/2016 ZENON LLAMACPONCCA RAVELO 23937132 950906103 zenon.llamacponca@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434258 305925 3049 IMPERIO DEL TAHUANTINSUYO Primaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 MIRIAM ARACELY OVALLE SALDARRIAGA 07176912 6768605 miriam.ovalle@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436634 305893 2058 VIRGEN DE LA MEDALLA MILAGROSA Primaria RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 09/03/2016 09/03/2016 RUIZ LOZA ARIAS 21855555 991812929 ruiz.loza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

725689 305746 0392 Inicial - Jardín RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 BELINDA VENTOSILLA SALAZAR 08440299 994862855 belinda.ventocilla@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1392505 305906 2061 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Inicial - Jardín RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MANUEL MAUTINO CHAVEZ 32901699 5220059 manuel.mautino@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377050 305850 2053 FRANCISCO BOLOGNESI CERVANTES Inicial - Jardín RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 EDWARD FERNANDO ORTIZ SOTELO 09792768 955749360 edward.ortiz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1377027 305812 2036 MARIA AUXILIADORA Inicial - Jardín RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 GLADYS JANET ARIZAGA VILLALBA 09035442 991344918 gladys.arizaga@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010057 305794 0390-6 VIRGEN DE FATIMA Inicial - Jardín RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JANET YOLANDA MELLADO FLORES 08127710 990632135 janet.mellado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

743138 305789 0390-5 INDEPENDENCIA Inicial - Jardín RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 NICOLAS WALTER RODRIGUEZ MEDINA 06844153 986383791 nicolas .rodriguez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

496018 305708 0319 Inicial - Jardín RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MABEL ZULEMA PANDURO SILVA 25753380 980837657 mabel.panduro@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435511 305685 0055 SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS Inicial - Jardín RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JACQUELINE EDNA CUETO VICENTE 08025814 997809101 jacqueline.cueto@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

565143 305850 2053 FRANCISCO BOLOGNESI CERVANTES Secundaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 01/03/2016 01/03/2016 EDWARD FERNANDO ORTIZ SOTELO 09792768 955749360 edward.ortiz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437319 305789 INDEPENDENCIA Secundaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 01/03/2016 01/03/2016 NICOLAS WALTER RODRIGUEZ MEDINA 06844153 986383791 nicolas .rodriguez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

725739 305906 2061 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Secundaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 MANUEL MAUTINO CHAVEZ 32901699 5220059 manuel.mautino@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

743179 305807 2034 REPUBLICA DE IRLANDA Secundaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 VIOLETA HUATUCO SOTO 20046314 982568353 violeta.huatuco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434563 305987 3063 PATRICIA NATIVIDAD SANCHEZ Primaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 CARMEN LUDEÑA BENDEZU 28595879 995498414 carmen.ludena@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434282 305930 3050 Primaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 MANUEL TASAYCO ATUNCAR 21802177 968146663 manuel.tasayco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436667 305906 2061 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Primaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 MANUEL MAUTINO CHAVEZ 32901699 5220059 manuel.mautino@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436592 305850 2053 FRANCISCO BOLOGNESI CERVANTES Primaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 EDWARD FERNANDO ORTIZ SOTELO 09792768 955749360 edward.ortiz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436428 305812 2036 MARIA AUXILIADORA Primaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 GLADYS JANET ARIZAGA VILLALBA 09035442 991344918 gladys.arizaga@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

819581 305807 2034 REPUBLICA DE IRLANDA Primaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 VIOLETA HUATUCO SOTO 20046314 982568353 violeta.huatuco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436501 305794 2044 VIRGEN DE FATIMA Primaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 JANET YOLANDA MELLADO FLORES 08127710 990632135 janet.mellado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434373 305789 INDEPENDENCIA Primaria RED 6 INDEPENDENCIA 09/03/2016 09/03/2016 NICOLAS WALTER RODRIGUEZ MEDINA 06844153 986383791 nicolas .rodriguez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1627108 305968 3053 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN Inicial - Jardín RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SILVIA EDUVINA ORTIZ SOTELO 07130688 992555996 silvia.ortiz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1579242 305869 2054 NUESTRA SEÑORA DE FATIMA Inicial - Jardín RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 GILMER TONY ALVARADO VICUNA 07143989 992555996 gilmer.alvarado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1186048 305826 2039 JORGE VICTOR CASTILLA MONTERO Inicial - Jardín RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ERNESTO FELIX ELIAS PUMACAYO RONCEROS 21805476 997391571 ernesto.pumacayo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628164 305765 0390-2 EL MILAGRO Inicial - Jardín RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JUANA ROSA ORTEGA LOPEZ 08062750 987842640 juana.ortega@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

628131 305751 0390-1 EL ERMITAÑO Inicial - Jardín RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 FANNY PAOLA GONZALES TRUJILLO 10271125    989091362 fanny.gonzales@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435453 305666 0007 EL ERMITAÑO Inicial - Jardín RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SONIA TERESA FLORES CORREA 08080757 980709721 sonia.flores@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO



435438 305652 0005 Inicial - Jardín RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 VICTORIA ACELA ARAUCO GALVAN 19902034 991853450 victoria.arauco@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

780759 305954 3052 Secundaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 01/03/2016 01/03/2016 JOSE EDGARDO GUTIERREZ SULCA 08179466 5345712 jose.gutierrez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

581777 305949 3051 Secundaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 01/03/2016 01/03/2016 YELY DE LOS ANGELES GONZALES LAURA 19965169 964182466 yely.delosangeles@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

565200 305911 3048 SANTIAGO ANTUNEZ DE MAYOLO Secundaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 01/03/2016 01/03/2016 HEDY CHUMBIMUNI BAYLON 08670482 5222943 hedy.chumbimuni@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1010214 305874 2056 JOSE GALVEZ Secundaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 01/03/2016 01/03/2016 DOMINGO JUVENAL CALLE GARCIA 08007451 999682496 domingo.calle@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434340 305968 3053 VIRGEN DEL CARMEN Primaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 SILVIA EDUVINA ORTIZ SOTELO 07130688 992555996 silvia.ortiz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434324 305954 3052 Primaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 JOSE EDGARDO GUTIERREZ SULCA 08179466 990770228 jose.gutierrez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434100 305949 3051 Primaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 YELY DE LOS ANGELES GONZALES LAURA 19965169 5346187 yely.delosangeles@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

434233 305911 3048 SANTIAGO ANTUNEZ DE MAYOLO Primaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 HEDY CHUMBIMUNI BAYLON 08670482 5222943 hedy.chumbimuni@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436618 305874 2056 JOSE GALVEZ Primaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 DOMINGO JUVENAL CALLE GARCIA 08007451 999682496 domingo.calle@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436600 305869 2054 NUESTRA SEÑORA DE FATIMA Primaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 GILMER TONY ALVARADO VICUNA 07143989 992555996 gilmer.alvarado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436451 305826 2039 JORGE VICTOR CASTILLA MONTERO Primaria RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 ERNESTO FELIX ELIAS PUMACAYO RONCEROS 21805476 997391571 ernesto.pumacayo@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1481209 333259 3022 JOSE SABOGAL Inicial - Jardín RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JOSE VICTOR QUISPE ATUNCAR 08560838 4850831 quispeatuncas@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

566489 333259 3022 JOSE SABOGAL Secundaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 JOSE VICTOR QUISPE ATUNCAR 08560838 4850831 quispeatuncas@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

433706 333259 3022 JOSE SABOGAL Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 JOSE VICTOR QUISPE ATUNCAR 08560838 4850831 quispeatuncas@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

597013 332801 0357 MEDALLA MILAGROSA Inicial - Jardín RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 EVA JACKELINE TOMY LOPEZ 08682241 987878555 eva.tomy@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

884536 333283 3027 CORONEL JOSE BALTA Secundaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 MARGARITA DE LA FLOR CARBAJAL ANYAYPOMA 19809533 4831199 margarita.carbajal@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

433805 333283 3027 CORONEL JOSE BALTA Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 MARGARITA DE LA FLOR CARBAJAL ANYAYPOMA 19809533 4831199 margarita.carbajal@ugel02.gob.pe ENCARGADO

1186121 333527 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Inicial - Jardín RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CESAR OSWALDO RUPAY MEZA 20044198 965620281 cesar.rupay@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1625870 333315 3031 Inicial - Jardín RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ANA LIZ LAGUNA TORRES 27846877 5794452 ana.laguna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

599654 332858 0366 Blanca Nieves Inicial - Jardín RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROSA BEATRIZ GALARZA ROMANI 08627653 989625114 rosa.galarza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435529 332721 0057 Inicial - Jardín RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 NOEMI NORA CHUMPITAZI YACTAYO 08010156 993772966 noemi.chumpitazi@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

435420 332641 0004 Inicial - Jardín RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 LUZ MARLENE LOAYZA OCHOA 20078139 994420211 luz.loayza@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437400 333551 0051 CLORINDA MATTO DE TURNER Secundaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 PATRICIA ANGELICA MOREAU MONCADA 06192880 996122549 patricia.moreau@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

437368 333527 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Secundaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 CESAR OSWALDO RUPAY MEZA 20044198 965620281 cesar.rupay@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

820803 333527 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 CESAR OSWALDO RUPAY MEZA 20044198 3810961 cesar.rupay@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433946 333344 3034 Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 ANA LIZ LAGUNA TORRES 27846877 930266193 ana.laguna@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433862 333301 3030 SANTISIMA CRUZ Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 ROMMEL RODRIGO CRUZ GARAY 31942207 987604350 rommel.cruz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436303 333056 2021 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL CARMEN Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 CARMEN CELEDONIA ORCON CACERES 07448337 994551278 carmen.orcon@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436246 333004 2013 ( FUSION CON 2019) Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 JOSE LUIS CARBONEL ALTA 08480943 977657370 jose.carbonel@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436220 332981 2011 Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 ROSA ALICIA MEDINA OLIVA 10285326 979351923 rositamedina53@gmail.com DESIGNADO

433722 333264 3023 PEDRO PAULET MOSTAJO Primaria RED 8 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 08/03/2016 CAROLA LUCIA
ALBINAGORTA 

MALDONADO
08885738 944463790 carola.albinagorta@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1695121 778552 MI MUNDO FELIZ - Las Magnolias Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 SOMOCURCIO NINAQUISPE KARLA 70265785 951704807 karlasomocurcio@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

1694371 778062 MI PEQUEÑO MUNDO Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JENIFER ZAVALETA TALAVERA 047321130 980496750 jenifer_zavaletat@gmail.com ENCARGADO

764910 332924 2001 SANTA ROSA DE LIMA Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 CMTE.PNP APOLINAR DIAZ LINARES 06774479 940293246 bastidas749@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

703942 332924 2001 SANTA ROSA DE LIMA Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 CMTE.PNP APOLINAR DIAZ LINARES 06774479 940293246 bastidas749@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

1694751 778284 MI NUEVO SABER Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 RUTH VANESA SOTELO MARQUEZ 40052253 997818770 ruthvanesa_2312@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

1692961 776647 LAS ABEJITAS Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARIANELA SALGADO VALLADARES 40220537 993978708 tensodox@yahoo.es ENCARGADO

1355734 694901 2040 JULIO VIZCARRA AYALA Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 TULIO PEDRO MARQUEZ CERDA 06778565 998451038 tulio.marquez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1566751 640215 LUCERITOS DE PACHACAMILLA Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 MARÍA NELLY OSORIO RODRIGUEZ 31632530 947737143 maria.osorio@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1523174 333532 2073 JOSE OLAYA BALANDRA Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 FREDY LUCIO GARAY ROLDAN 08482558 942182890 fredy.garay@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1392521 333481 3093 Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 JULIA ESTHER GARCIA CONISLLA 09786250 990920862 julia.garcia@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1696657 333278 3024 JOSE ANTONIO ENCINAS Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ROMAN JERONIMO RUBINA 32271208 5363059 jeronimo.designado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1469451 333184 2079 ANTONIO RAYMONDI Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CARLOS WILLY CHAVEZ TITO 09480724 956249556 carlos.chavez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1009760 332962 2074 VIRGEN PEREGRINA DEL ROSARIO Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 ELIEZER JEDIDIAS GUZMAN ORBEGOSO 09621337 990155710 eliezer.guzman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

599621 332844 2088 REPUBLICA FEDERAL DE ALEMANIA Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CARLOS ANTONIO BALBUENA GRIMALDO 25775320 985820166 carlos.balbuena@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

566240 332783 0347 LUIS ENRIQUE XII Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 BERTHA CELSA
LLACTAHUAMAN 

MONTOYA
08465142 993952798 bertha.llactahuaman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

732107 332655 0005 Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 EDICT ALIAGA ORDOÑEZ 09608145 5525987 edict.aliaga@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

540666 332636 0003 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL ROSARIO Inicial - Jardín RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 29/02/2016 01/03/2016 CLAUDIA FILADELFIA ORTIZ MARTINEZ 31633191 955830071 claudia.ortiz@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

764936 333594 LOS JAZMINES DEL NARANJAL Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 DIANA ROCIO BALDEON QUISPE 07476332 990051051 diana.baldeon@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

649673 333278 3024 JOSE ANTONIO ENCINAS Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 ROMAN JERONIMO RUBINA 32271208 5363059 jeronimo.designado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

495150 333184 2079 ANTONIO RAYMONDI Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 CARLOS WILLY CHAVEZ TITO 09480724 956249556 carlos.chavez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

663138 333099 2028 Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 NORMA PAULINA GOMEZ LIMACO 06134117 976034531 norma.gomez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

884510 333075 2026 SAN DIEGO Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 JESSICA MICAELA RAMOS MORENO 09654505 7374225 jessica.ramos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1484443 332962 2074 VIRGEN PEREGRINA DEL ROSARIO Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 ELIEZER JEDIDIAS GUZMAN ORBEGOSO 09621337 5290440 eliezer.guzman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

732339 332938 2002 VIRGEN MARIA DEL ROSARIO Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 JOSE ANTONIO CASTANEDA GOICOCHEA 17897529 980893789 jose.castaneda@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

663120 332844 2088 REPUBLICA FEDERAL DE ALEMANIA Secundaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 04/03/2016 04/03/2016 CARLOS ANTONIO BALBUENA GRIMALDO 25775320 985820166 carlos.balbuena@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO



1482256 694901 2040 JULIO VIZCARRA AYALA Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 TULIO PEDRO MARQUEZ CERDA 06778565 998451038 tulio.marquez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

882993 333532 2073 JOSE OLAYA BALANDRA Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 FREDY LUCIO GARAY ROLDAN 08482558 942182890 fredy.garay@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

663682 333481 3093 Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 JULIA ESTHER GARCIA CONISLLA 09786250 990920862 julia.garcia@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436345 333099 2028 Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 NORMA PAULINA GOMEZ LIMACO 06134117 976034531 norma.gomez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

820837 333075 2026 SAN DIEGO Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 JESSICA MICAELA RAMOS MORENO 09654505 7374225 jessica.ramos@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

732255 332938 2002 VIRGEN MARIA DEL ROSARIO Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 JOSE ANTONIO CASTANEDA GOICOCHEA 17897529 5288075 jose.castaneda@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

529099 332844 2088 REPUBLICA FEDERAL DE ALEMANIA Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 07/03/2016 07/03/2016 CARLOS ANTONIO BALBUENA GRIMALDO 25775320 985820166 carlos.balbuena@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

433748 333278 3024 JOSE ANTONIO ENCINAS Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 ROMAN JERONIMO RUBINA 32271208 5363059 jeronimo.designado@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

436832 333184 2079 ANTONIO RAYMONDI Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 09/03/2016 10/03/2016 CARLOS WILLY CHAVEZ TITO 09480724 5363332 carlos.chavez@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

1009802 332962 2074 VIRGEN PEREGRINA DEL ROSARIO Primaria RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 08/03/2016 09/03/2016 ELIEZER JEDIDIAS GUZMAN ORBEGOSO 09621337 990155710 eliezer.guzman@ugel02.gob.pe DESIGNADO

403017 Modulo N° 1  “LA CASITA DE JESUS” PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSA ELENA SILVA DIOSES 08157737 998193901 resd_26@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

403011 Modulo N° 1  “AMIGUITOS DE JESÚS” PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSA ELENA SILVA DIOSES 08157737 998193901 resd_26@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

403024 Modulo N° 1  “LOS CARIÑOSITOS” PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSA ELENA SILVA DIOSES 08157737 998193901 resd_26@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

403025 Modulo N° 1  0403025 “ HUELLITAS DE JESUS” PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSA ELENA SILVA DIOSES 08157737 998193901 resd_26@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

403026 Modulo N° 1  0403026 “LOS PEQUES” PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSA ELENA SILVA DIOSES 08157737 998193901 resd_26@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

412818 Modulo N° 10  “SANTA CRUZ” PRONOEI RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MONICA SYBILA NAJARRO CHUJUTALLI 08486594 954695965 monik_nch29@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

412803 Modulo N° 10  “SAN CAMILO I” PRONOEI RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MONICA SYBILA NAJARRO CHUJUTALLI 08486594 954695965 monik_nch29@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

412808 Modulo N° 10  “CRECIENDO JUNTOS I” PRONOEI RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MONICA SYBILA NAJARRO CHUJUTALLI 08486594 954695965 monik_nch29@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

412816 Modulo N° 10  “SAN CAMILO II” PRONOEI RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MONICA SYBILA NAJARRO CHUJUTALLI 08486594 954695965 monik_nch29@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

412814 Modulo N° 10  “SAN ALBINO” PRONOEI RED 7 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MONICA SYBILA NAJARRO CHUJUTALLI 08486594 954695965 monik_nch29@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

497606 Modulo N° 11  LOS PRECURSORES I PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ADA YRENE ACEVEDO CARRILLO 08157737 987119089 yacc7@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

497613 Modulo N° 11  LOS PRECURSORES II PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ADA YRENE ACEVEDO CARRILLO 08157737 987119089 yacc7@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

424316 Modulo N° 12  ESTRELLITAS I PRONOEI RED 5 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 SILSA SONIA SEVILLANO MATIENZO 32612453 990592657 silsa_07@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

512811 Modulo N° 12  CORAZON DE JESUS PRONOEI RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 SILSA SONIA SEVILLANO MATIENZO 32612453 990592657 silsa_07@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

424318 Modulo N° 12  ESTRELLITAS II PRONOEI RED 5 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 SILSA SONIA SEVILLANO MATIENZO 32612453 990592657 silsa_07@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

445806 Modulo N° 12  RAYITOS DE SOL PRONOEI RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 SILSA SONIA SEVILLANO MATIENZO 32612453 990592657 silsa_07@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

445807 Modulo N° 12  RAYITOS DE LUNA PRONOEI RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 SILSA SONIA SEVILLANO MATIENZO 32612453 990592657 silsa_07@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

445805 Modulo N° 12  SEMILLITAS DEL SABER PRONOEI RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 SILSA SONIA SEVILLANO MATIENZO 32612453 990592657 silsa_07@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

424301 Modulo N° 13  MI DULCE AMANECER PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 LILI MARGARITA SAAVEDRA VEGA 06884613 985940851 lisaavedravega_9@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

424302 Modulo N° 13  EL MUNDO DE LOS NIÑOS PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 LILI MARGARITA SAAVEDRA VEGA 06884613 985940851 lisaavedravega_9@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

424305 Modulo N° 13  NIÑO JESUSITO PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 LILI MARGARITA SAAVEDRA VEGA 06884613 985940851 lisaavedravega_9@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

424303 Modulo N° 13  RAYITOS DE SOL PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 LILI MARGARITA SAAVEDRA VEGA 06884613 985940851 lisaavedravega_9@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

470601 Modulo N° 13  MI PEQUEÑO MUNDO PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 LILI MARGARITA SAAVEDRA VEGA 06884613 985940851 lisaavedravega_9@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

458801 Modulo N° 15  CONEJITOS T/M PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA ALEJANDRA ROBENIT JUAREZ 07926415 998060335 cecirobinet@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

458803 Modulo N° 15  OSITOS T/M PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA ALEJANDRA ROBENIT JUAREZ 07926415 998060335 cecirobinet@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

458805 Modulo N° 15  POLLITOS T/M PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA ALEJANDRA ROBENIT JUAREZ 07926415 998060335 cecirobinet@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

458806 Modulo N° 15  GATITOS T/M PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA ALEJANDRA ROBENIT JUAREZ 07926415 998060335 cecirobinet@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

479403 Modulo N° 16  AMIGUITOS PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 AURORA MORALES QUILLAMA 10290696 996430006 amorales2448@gmail.com ENCARGADO

479405 Modulo N° 16  VERDE PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 AURORA MORALES QUILLAMA 10290696 996430006 amorales2448@gmail.com ENCARGADO

479407 Modulo N° 16  VERDE T/T PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 AURORA MORALES QUILLAMA 10290696 996430006 amorales2448@gmail.com ENCARGADO

430321 Modulo N° 17  SEMILLITAS PRONOEI RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSARIO GAMARRA TOLENTINO 08442580 980652443 charigrazia@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

448907 Modulo N° 18  AMIGUITOS SIN FRONTERAS PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ZAIDA BETTY SUAREZ MUCHA 06040927 995165420 zaidabetty22@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

448908 Modulo N° 18  PATITOS PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ZAIDA BETTY SUAREZ MUCHA 06040927 995165420 zaidabetty22@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

448912 Modulo N° 18  POLLITOS PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ZAIDA BETTY SUAREZ MUCHA 06040927 995165420 zaidabetty22@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

448904 Modulo N° 18  ANGELITOS PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ZAIDA BETTY SUAREZ MUCHA 06040927 995165420 zaidabetty22@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

448901 Modulo N° 18  ARDILLITAS PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ZAIDA BETTY SUAREZ MUCHA 06040927 995165420 zaidabetty22@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

448903 Modulo N° 18  CONEJITOS PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ZAIDA BETTY SUAREZ MUCHA 06040927 995165420 zaidabetty22@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

448905 Modulo N° 18  OSITOS PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ZAIDA BETTY SUAREZ MUCHA 06040927 995165420 zaidabetty22@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

486204 Modulo N° 19  OSITOSOS PRONOEI RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARITZA DEL SOCORRO AZALDE SIPIÓN 10454096 993127204 maritzhel@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

486203 Modulo N° 19  POLLITOS PRONOEI RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARITZA DEL SOCORRO AZALDE SIPIÓN 10454096 993127204 maritzhel@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

486211 Modulo N° 19  CONEJITOS PRONOEI RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARITZA DEL SOCORRO AZALDE SIPIÓN 10454096 993127204 maritzhel@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

486214 Modulo N° 19  RETOÑITOS PRONOEI RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARITZA DEL SOCORRO AZALDE SIPIÓN 10454096 993127204 maritzhel@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

486222 Modulo N° 19  ANGELITOS PRONOEI RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARITZA DEL SOCORRO AZALDE SIPIÓN 10454096 993127204 maritzhel@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

486208 Modulo N° 19  SONRISITAS PRONOEI RED 16 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARITZA DEL SOCORRO AZALDE SIPIÓN 10454096 993127204 maritzhel@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

438304 Modulo N° 2  RAYITO DELUZ PRONOEI RED 2 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSA ELENA SILVA DIOSES 08157737 998193901 resd_26@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

438303 Modulo N° 2  GOTITAS DEL SABER PRONOEI RED 2 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSA ELENA SILVA DIOSES 08157737 998193901 resd_26@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

400601 Modulo N° 20  LOS OSITOS MAÑANA PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA MILAGROS MIRANDA CASTILLO 08467397 999456042 cmirandac15@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

400602 Modulo N° 20  LOS OSITOS TARDE PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA MILAGROS MIRANDA CASTILLO 08467397 999456042 cmirandac15@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

400603 Modulo N° 20  LOS GATITOS MAÑANA PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA MILAGROS MIRANDA CASTILLO 08467397 999456042 cmirandac15@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

400604 Modulo N° 20  LOS GATITOS TARDE PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA MILAGROS MIRANDA CASTILLO 08467397 999456042 cmirandac15@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

400605 Modulo N° 20  LOS SNOOPY MAÑANA PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CECILIA MILAGROS MIRANDA CASTILLO 08467397 999456042 cmirandac15@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

435913 Modulo N° 21 “PEQUEÑOS OSITOS” PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 EVELYN ROMERO TAPIA 10288759 959029151 evelynysebas@yahoo.es ENCARGADO



435907 Modulo N° 21 “CONEJITOS” PRONOEI RED 19 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 EVELYN ROMERO TAPIA 10288759 959029151 evelynysebas@yahoo.es ENCARGADO

406311 Modulo N° 22  Semillitas PRONOEI RED 18 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 PATRICIA CARDENAS INFANTES 06767230 998770988 pcardenasi_99@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

406305 Modulo N° 22  Las Estrellitas I PRONOEI RED 18 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 PATRICIA CARDENAS INFANTES 06767230 998770988 pcardenasi_99@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

406307 Modulo N° 22  Las Estrellitas II PRONOEI RED 18 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 PATRICIA CARDENAS INFANTES 06767230 998770988 pcardenasi_99@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

453907 Modulo N° 23  MI PEQUEÑO HOGAR PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 YDILIA LUZ SAMANIEGO SAMNIEGO 08448030 995654545 ydilia1909@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

453921 Modulo N° 23  TRAVESURAS PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 YDILIA LUZ SAMANIEGO SAMNIEGO 08448030 995654545 ydilia1909@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

453903 Modulo N° 23  ESTRELLITAS DEL SABER PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 YDILIA LUZ SAMANIEGO SAMNIEGO 08448030 995654545 ydilia1909@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

397102 Modulo N° 24  LEONCITOS PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ELSA JANET BAYLON GALVAN 09910856 995758601 janetbaylon@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

397105 Modulo N° 24  CIELITO PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ELSA JANET BAYLON GALVAN 09910856 995758601 janetbaylon@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

397104 Modulo N° 24  CONEJITOS PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ELSA JANET BAYLON GALVAN 09910856 995758601 janetbaylon@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

450811 Modulo N° 25  “Mi segundo hogar” PRONOEI RED 8 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ELIZABETHAURELIA ACUÑA SANDOVAL 07631124 992531897 eliz14_09@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

450806 Modulo N° 25 ” Semillitas del saber” PRONOEI RED 8 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ELIZABETHAURELIA ACUÑA SANDOVAL 07631124 992531897 eliz14_09@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

450816 Modulo N° 25  “Mi mundo mágico I” PRONOEI RED 8 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ELIZABETHAURELIA ACUÑA SANDOVAL 07631124 992531897 eliz14_09@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

433401 Modulo N° 26  ARDILLITAS PRONOEI RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 EDITA ANDREA JARA VENTURA 10686910 998822190 edita045@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

433406 Modulo N° 26  ANGELITOS PRONOEI RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 EDITA ANDREA JARA VENTURA 10686910 998822190 edita045@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

433405 Modulo N° 26  ABEJITAS PRONOEI RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 EDITA ANDREA JARA VENTURA 10686910 998822190 edita045@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

433403 Modulo N° 26  GATITOS PRONOEI RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 EDITA ANDREA JARA VENTURA 10686910 998822190 edita045@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

433404 Modulo N° 26  CONEJITOS PRONOEI RED 11 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 EDITA ANDREA JARA VENTURA 10686910 998822190 edita045@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

494315 Modulo N° 28  Angelitos de Jesús PRONOEI RED 14 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARGOT MARTINEZ PINTO 06098042 996819779 marggymp@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

427607 Modulo N° 29  NIÑO JESÚS I PRONOEI RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 LUZ MARÍA PRADO VILLAR 16569011 995823382 malu1261@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

488514 Modulo N° 3  NUESTRA SEÑORA DE GUADALUPE . PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 PATRICIA MAGALY RAVINES ESPINOZA 06227313 991826811 patty_r_e@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

488515 Modulo N° 3  RAYITO DE LUZ. PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 PATRICIA MAGALY RAVINES ESPINOZA 06227313 991826811 patty_r_e@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

443301 Modulo N° 3  DIVINO MAESTRO. PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 PATRICIA MAGALY RAVINES ESPINOZA 06227313 991826811 patty_r_e@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

443304 Modulo N° 3  ESTRELLITAS DEL SABER. PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 PATRICIA MAGALY RAVINES ESPINOZA 06227313 991826811 patty_r_e@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

443308 Modulo N° 3  MI PEQUEÑO MUNDO. PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 PATRICIA MAGALY RAVINES ESPINOZA 06227313 991826811 patty_r_e@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

461502 Modulo N° 30  NIÑOS FELICES PRONOEI RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 DOMITILA VICTORIA OSORIO RODRIGUEZ 31630445 943801169 dvickyor1@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

461516 Modulo N° 30  ESTRELLITAS PRONOEI RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 DOMITILA VICTORIA OSORIO RODRIGUEZ 31630445 943801169 dvickyor1@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

461514 Modulo N° 30  ANGELITOS DE JESUS PRONOEI RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 DOMITILA VICTORIA OSORIO RODRIGUEZ 31630445 943801169 dvickyor1@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

418504 Modulo N° 31  Carrusel de Colores PRONOEI RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 TELESBINDA HURTADO PERALTA 16639931 975393145 telesbinda@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

418527 Modulo N° 31  El Buen Pastor PRONOEI RED 9 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 TELESBINDA HURTADO PERALTA 16639931 975393145 telesbinda@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

503005 Modulo N° 35  Mi Dulce Despertar PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 DORIS SONIA MAGUIÑA VARGAS 31654311 999911137 soniamava_28@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

503010 Modulo N° 35  Carrusel PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 DORIS SONIA MAGUIÑA VARGAS 31654311 999911137 soniamava_28@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

503002 Modulo N° 35  El Mundo de los Niños PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 DORIS SONIA MAGUIÑA VARGAS 31654311 999911137 soniamava_28@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

503006 Modulo N° 35  Mi Arco Iris PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 DORIS SONIA MAGUIÑA VARGAS 31654311 999911137 soniamava_28@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

503004 Modulo N° 35  Mi Pequeño Mundo PRONOEI RED 20 LOS OLIVOS 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 DORIS SONIA MAGUIÑA VARGAS 31654311 999911137 soniamava_28@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

500621 Modulo N° 37  NIÑOS POR SIEMPRE PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 YSABEL MAINCE ORTEGA CALVO 33331857 969768854 yortegac2@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

500622 Modulo N° 37  MI SUEÑO INFANTIL PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 YSABEL MAINCE ORTEGA CALVO 33331857 969768854 yortegac2@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

506327 Modulo N° 37  RAYITOS DE LUZ PRONOEI RED 15 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 YSABEL MAINCE ORTEGA CALVO 33331857 969768854 yortegac2@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

653051 Modulo N° 38  Virgen del Carmen PRONOEI RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CARMEN ROSA PAZ VALENCIA 07338315 991793477 camucha_paz@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

653060 Modulo N° 38  Valle Young PRONOEI RED 5 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 CARMEN ROSA PAZ VALENCIA 07338315 991793477 camucha_paz@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

488509 Modulo N° 4  ESPIRITU SANTO I T/M PRONOEI RED 1 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 JESSICA MAGALY GUERRERO ZERPA 07352731 997728946 jekata1003@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

476305 Modulo N° 5  VIRGEN DE FATIMA I PRONOEI RED 2 RIMAC 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 ROSA ISABEL MONTOYA RAMOS 07921103 998452674 roimora@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

464601 Modulo N° 8  BELLAVISTA PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 FLORA ISABEL FLORES FELIPE 08589661 993496712 fiff_20@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

464616 Modulo N° 8  LUZ DIVINA PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 FLORA ISABEL FLORES FELIPE 08589661 993496712 fiff_20@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

653049 Modulo N° 8  RAYITOS DE SOL PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 FLORA ISABEL FLORES FELIPE 08589661 993496712 fiff_20@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

464614 Modulo N° 8  PADRE JUAN OCCONELL PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 FLORA ISABEL FLORES FELIPE 08589661 993496712 fiff_20@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

653062 Modulo N° 9  J.Olaya.AULA VERDE (T/M) PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARIBEL LUCIA QUIROZ VILLANUEVA 09048475 992547199 maribel_lucia_peru@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

653061 Modulo N° 9  J.Olaya AULA NARANJA (T/M) PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARIBEL LUCIA QUIROZ VILLANUEVA 09048475 992547199 maribel_lucia_peru@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

491903 Modulo N° 9  ROSA MERINO (T/M) PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARIBEL LUCIA QUIROZ VILLANUEVA 09048475 992547199 maribel_lucia_peru@hotmail.com ENCARGADO

491911 Modulo N° 9  OSITOS (T/M) PRONOEI RED 4 INDEPENDENCIA 10/03/2016 11/03/2016 MARIBEL LUCIA QUIROZ VILLANUEVA 09048475 992547199 maribel_lucia_peru@hotmail.com ENCARGADO


